# L15000124689

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(10.100)
(0) (0) (7) (0)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(
Continued Continue Contillination of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000440548640

2025 JAN -2 AM 8: 42

25 JAH **-2** ATHO: 35

## CT CORP -

#### (850) 656- 4724 3458 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

Da	ate:	01/02/2025	- w: DW
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Acc#I20160000072	4. ( ) = V
Name:	TRAWICK C	CONSTRUCTION CO	MPANY, LLC
Document #:			
Order #:	16040119		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination:  Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🚺	Certified: Plain: COGS:		Email Address for Annual Report Notifications:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$	5 4 <del>3.75</del> 55.10	

Thank you!

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Division of C						
	Construction Company, LLC					
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company				
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.				
	spondence concerning this matter					
	H. Andrew DeFerrari					
		Name of Person				
	Trawick Construction Con	ipany, LLC				
		Firm/Company	<del></del>			
	11780 U.S. Highway 1, Su	nite 600				
		Address				
	Palm Beach Gardens, F1. 3	33408				
		City/State and Zip Code				
	state.annualfilings@dycom					
		to be used for future annual report noti	fication)			
For further informatio	n concerning this matter, please ca	all:				
Vanessa Arriaga		(561) 614-60	074			
Name of Person		Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a check fo	or the following amount:					
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose			
Mailing Add		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	ction			
Registratio Division o	n Section f Corporations	Division of Cor				
P.O. Box 6	5327	The Centre of T	Tallahassee			
Tallahasse	e, FL 32314	2415 N. Monro	e Street, Suite 810			

Tallahassee, FL 32303

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Trawick Construction Company, LLC

FILED 2025 JAN-2 AM 8: 42

( <u>Name of the Limited Liability</u> (λ Florida	Company as it now ap Limited Liability Compa	pears on our i	TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	omnany were filed or	07/23/2015	and assigned
Florida document number 1.15000124689			<del></del>
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	_		
		_	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ed liability compan	<u>v here</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ted Liability Company,"	the designation	n "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR.	<u>ESS)</u>		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	office address on o	ur records,	enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	3333 <u> </u>		
New Registered Office Address:			
New Registered Orney Nadieye.	Enter	· Florida street	address
			Florida Zip Code
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	l Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent of provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and confidence the obligations of my position as registered as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registere company has been notified in writing of this change.	implete performanc tent as provided for	e of my dut in Chapter	ies, and I am familiar with and 605, F.S. Or, if this document is
	If Changing Registere	ed Agent, <u>Sign</u>	ature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Steven Nielsen	11780 U.S. Highway 1	□Add
		Suite 600	■Remove
		Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33408	□Change
MGR	Kevin M. Wetherington	11780 U.S. Highway 1	■Add
		Suite 600	□ Parnova
		Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33408	□Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

						<del>-</del>
				<del></del>		_
						-
						_
			-			_
						-
		<u>-, -</u>		<u></u>	··	_
						_
<u> </u>						_
						_
		<del></del>		TALL	2025	
	-			AHA	JAN	
				SS	<del>1</del> -2	
				. <u>. m</u> 		- [ <u> </u>
	<u> </u>		<u></u>	FLORID.	AH 8:-	
				D.	<b>£</b> 2	_
						_
<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
Effective date, if other than the	ie date of filing:		(optic	onal)		
If an effective date is listed, the date in <b>Note:</b> If the date inserted in this	ust be specific and cannot be p block does not meet the ap	rior to date of filing o plicable statutory fi	r more than 90 days after Jing requirements, this	tiling.) Pursi date will r	uunt to 60 iot be lii	05.0207 ( sted as t
document's effective date on the	Department of State's reco	rds.				
				. 12 (20-1	1 . 6	م دام د
e record specifies a delayed effect ord is filed.	ive date, but not an effectiv	re time, at 12:01 a.i	m, on the earlier of: (b	) The 900	i day an	ter the
Dated	2024	•				
	/s/H. Andrew De					
	Signature of a member or a					

Filing Fee: \$25.00